
   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   











  

  

  

  

  

   

   

   

   

   


   


   













4

Punch Cards available for purchase 
10 ride=$36.00
20 ride=$72.00

Monthly pass=$120.00

For more information,  
CALL 1-877-444-6543 

or log onto:  
http://www.ridesmrt.com

To Receive SMRT Bus Route Updates 
(cancellations due to weather) 

text "ridesmrt" to 
608-455-8393

LOCATION ROUTE 1 ROUTE 2 ROUTE 3

VA Medical Ctr. (400 Bldg) 6:05 AM 10:32 AM 3:00 PM
WTC (Kilbourn/Monowau St.) Monowau 
St. - Public Parking Lot

6:10 AM 10:37 AM 3:05 PM

Gundersen Clinic Tomah 6:13 AM 10:40 AM 3:08 PM

Library (W.Main St./S. Court St.) 6:36 AM 11:03 AM 3:33 PM

Hansen's IGA 6:55 AM 11:22 AM 3:52 PM

Gundersen Clinic Onalaska 7:04 AM 11:31 AM 4:01 PM

Gundersen Clinic Onalaska 7:04 AM 11:31 AM 4:01 PM

Valley View Mall Park & Ride Lot 7:08 AM 11:35 AM 4:05 PM

Gundersen Luth (East Bldg) 7:25 AM 11:52 AM -

Mayo-11th St/Viterbo-Miss St)  7:30 AM 11:56 AM -

Downtown (5th/King)(Cam Park)  7:34 AM 12:02 PM -

WTC (7th St Acad Res Ctr) MTU 7:38 AM 12:06 PM -

UW-L (State St - Cartwright Ctr) 7:42 AM 12:12 PM -

UW-L (State St - Cartwright Ctr) - 4:20 PM

WTC (7th St Acad Res Ctr) MTU - 4:24 PM

Downtown (5th/King)(Cam Park) - 4:28 PM For more information,
Mayo-11th St/Viterbo-Miss St) - 4:32 PM CALL 1-877-444-6543
Gundersen Luth (East Bldg)  - 4:36PM or log onto: 
Valley View Mall Park & Ride Lot 7:54 AM 12:24 PM 4:53 PM http://www.ridesmrt.com

Gundersen Clinic Onalaska 7:58 AM 12:28 PM 4:57PM 

Hansen's IGA 8:07 AM 12:35 PM 5:06 PM

Library (W.Main St./S. Court St.) 8:28 AM 12:56 PM 5:26 PM

Gundersen Clinic Tomah (Drop off only) 8:52 AM 1:20 PM 5:51 PM

WTC (Kilbourn/Monowau St.) Monowau 
St. - Public Parking Lot (DROP OFF ONLY)

8:56 AM 1:22 PM 5:55 PM
*People desiring to be picked up by the bus along the travel route 
may signal to the bus driver the driver to be picked up by waving 
their hand (flag stop) 

VA Medical Ctr. (Main Ent. - 400 Bldg) 
(DROP OFF ONLY)

9:00 AM 1:29 PM 6:00 PM

ONALASKA

TOMAH

$4.00 ONE WAY FARE

PPuunncchh  CCaarrddss  aavvaaiillaabbllee  ffoorr  ppuurrcchhaassee

WEST SALEM

SPARTA
To Receive SMRT Bus Route Updates 

(cancellations due to weather) 
text "ridesmrt" to 

662-200-4303

ONALASKA

1100  rriiddee==$$3366..0000
2200  rriiddee==$$7722..0000

MMoonntthhllyy  ppaassss==$$112200..0000

LA CROSSE

SPARTA

WEST SALEM

GREEN ROUTE - TOMAH

TOMAH



            

            
            

   
        
            

            

            
        
            
        
            
        
            
            
            
            
            
            

        
            

   
            
       

        
            
   

        
    
        

   

   

   

   

    
   
   
   

  

  



 



  

  









 





 










